

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11454 & 11456 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
22.	14.02.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Pleadings are complete. Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up for consideration today. Post on 28.02.2024. Interim orders granted earlier are extended for a period of four(04) weeks. <i>BRS</i> RC, J	