

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.11454 & 11456 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| S.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                               |  |
|----------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| 7.       | 13.11.2024 | <p><b><u>RC, J</u></b></p> <p>Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be heard.</p> <p>Hence, post on 21.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RC, J</u></p> <p>MP</p> |  |