

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.11454 & 11456 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	01.12.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> The respondent Nos.1 to 4 filed counter and vacate stay. However, the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue submits that they are filing additional counter today as per the orders of this court dated 20.08.2025, 10.09.2025, 07.10.2025, 03.11.2025 & 17.11.2025. List on 15.12.2025 under the caption 'for hearing'. BKM,J NNN	